VIP-ER with input/output accessories
Configurable marshalling: optimized for Honeywell
Experion Universal I/O
Configurable marshalling
VIP-ER with input/output accessories
The introduction of configurable I/O has given users a new world of opportunity and
advantages. With this evolution, though, there remain traditional requirements and
challenges, like safely marshalling signals, converting voltages, and simplifying loop

Shield Yes: tinned copper-braided shield,
approx. 85 percent covering
Conductor cross-section/wire gauge 22 AWG, 0.36 mm²
Outside diameter 8.5 mm
Description Positions Length Type Part number
16-channel cable for use
with Honeywell C300
Universal I/O, 22 AWG
16 0.5 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/ 0,5M/C3/S 2906874
16 1.0 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/ 1,0M/C3/S 2906884
16 2.0 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/ 2,0M/C3/S 2906886
16 3.0 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/ 3,0M/C3/S 2906887
16 4.0 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/ 4,0M/C3/S 2906888
16 6.0 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/ 6,0M/C3/S 2906889
16 8.0 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/ 8,0M/C3/S 2907783
16 10.0 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/10,0M/C3/S 2907784
16 15.0 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/15,0M/C3/S 1065475
16 20.0 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/20,0M/C3/S 2907785
16 25.0 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/25,0M/C3/S 1065474
16 35.0 m CAB-MSTB32/2XMC9/22/35,0M/C3/S 2909901
PHOENIX CONTACT  7
Printed circuit-board
connector kit
Pair of screw-clamp plugs to connect